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Employee Type Committee 
Designation 

Last name First Name Last Yr. of 
Term 

Email Department/Unit 

Diversity & Human Rights CDO (chief 
diversity officer) 

Ex Officio Bisbee Yolanda N/A yobiz@uidaho.edu Diversity Office 

Dir. International Prog. Or Designee Ex Officio/Non-voting Ota-Kotner Adriana N/A otakotner@uidaho.edu 
IPO 

Staff/Council Member   Clott Lynsie 2022-23 lclott@uidaho.edu 
ASUI Office 

Dir. Disab.Access&Res. Or Designee Ex Officio/Non-voting DeYoung Karen N/A kdeyoung@uidaho.edu 
CDHD 

Faculty Chair Haltinner Kristin 2022-23 khaltinner@uidaho.edu 
Culture, Society, and Justice 

Faculty   Holyoke Laura 2022-23 holyoke@uidaho.edu 
Leadership & Counseling 

Faculty   Kayler Zach 2022-23 zkayler@uidaho.edu 
Soil & Water Systems 

LGBTQA Coordinator or Designee Ex Officio/Non-voting Keleher Julia N/A jkeleher@uidaho.edu LGBTQA 
Faculty   Lincoln Ryan 2021-22 rlincoln@uidaho.edu 

Law 

Dir/Multicult. Affairs or Designee Ex Officio/Non-voting Martinez Jesse N/A jessem@uidaho.edu 
Multicultural Affairs 

Coord/Stud. Sup Serv or Designee Ex Officio/Non-voting Myers John N/A jtmyers@uidaho.edu Academic Support Programs 

Dir/Nat. Amer. Stud. Or Designee Ex Officio/Non-voting Samuels Sydel N/A ssamuels@uidaho.edu Native American Student 
Center 

Dir/Women's Center or Designee Ex Officio/Non-voting Sedano Jackie N/A jsedano@uidaho.edu Women's Center 

Staff   Strum Kate 2022-23 kstrum@uidaho.edu 
COGS 

Human Resources Rep.  Ex Officio/Non-voting Terwilliger Brandi N/A brandit@uidaho.edu 
HR 

Student/ASUI Director of Diversity 
Affairs or Designee 

Ex Officio/Non-voting       
 

  

Student/Undergraduate         
 

  
Student/Graduate         
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